6 Nisan 2015 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
iCIMSU(9)

TURBOCU(6)

AGAATAKAN(1)

4  OZLUCEBEYi(5)
5 HIZLIZELIS(8)

6 BIRAKBENI(2)

7 KAMIKAZE(3)

8 MUISFIK HAN(4)

9  SIBEL HATUN(11)
10 OSKAY(10)

11 GUNDUZGICEGI(7)

Yas
3yad

3yae
3yke
3yke
3ykd
3yae
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3ykd

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)19.000 &
1.)4.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HASTAY - GORGUL

TURBO - LOKUM
BERKSOY - BRCE
TEKELIOGLU - HABERKIZI
GOBAKBEY - ZHIHAHANIM
IBOCAN- AYRLDA GEL
[BOHAN- YARALI CEYLAN
HORASANLI - ZARAFET
GAPKANCAS - SONBAHAR
HABERBATUR - NISANIKI

ATACAN- NECVE 36

GANYAN(9) 3,65 4, 1. CIFTE(1/9) 65,35 &

Maiden/DHOW
2)7.600 %
2)1.900 ¢
Siklet Jokey

52 R.YILDIRIM

57 N.ALTIN

57 KEMAL KURT

52 Y.TANER

55 SELIMKURT

55 R.POLAT

57 R.DOGAN

57 MDOGAN

55 F.YARDIMCI

55 MAVSAR

51 HALTUNKILIC

Sahip
EM. CELIK

FER. GUNDUZ
iSM YILDIZ

M BOZ UGAR
DAV. KORKMAZ
iSM. POLAT
MAH. TEKINALP
MEH. BECENE
FET. DEMRYERI
ABD. UCES

KAYAKAYA

57 kg,

3)3.800
3.)950 &

Antrendrii

BAY.YILDIRIM
FALTIN
MYAPRAK
AGAKIL
KYILDIZ
KYILDIZ
MYAPRAK
KYILDIZ
MUS.YARDIMCI
H.BASAK

MYAPRAK

Derece

1.13.24

1.14.06

1.1541

1.16.75

1.17.33

1.17.59

1.17.96

1.19.06

1.23.16

1.24.87

1.25.00

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum
4)1900 &
4)475¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

365 12022) 11 4Boy

165 5671(1) 3 Uzk

620 4915) 10 Uzk

1575 1.32(11)

975  293(7)

590  2.58(8)

940  252(9) 10 boy

1305 151(10)

780  5.06(4)

470  583(3)

890  46(6)



